
 
 

Spring 2017 College Visits ● Cafeteria  
 

ALBERTUS MAGNUS COLLEGE 
Wednesday, March 1 ∙ 10am-1pm  

 

ANNA MARIA COLLEGE 
Tuesday, April 18 ∙ 10am-1pm  

 

BAY PATH UNIVERSITY 
Thursday, March 23 ∙ 10am-1pm  
Thursday, April 20 ∙ 10am-1pm 

 

CENTRAL CT STATE UNIVERSITY 
Monday, February 27 ∙ 11am-1pm  

Wednesday, March 22 ∙ 11am-1pm  
Tuesday, April 11 ∙ 11am-1pm 

 

CHARTER OAK STATE COLLEGE 
Tuesday, March 7 ∙ 11am-1pm  
Tuesday, April 4 ∙ 11am-1pm  

 

HOLY APOSTLES COLLEGE & SEMINARY 
Tuesday, March 7 ∙ 10am-2pm 

Tuesday, April 11 ∙ 10am-1pm  
 

PLYMOUTH STATE UNIVERSITY  
Monday, April 10 ∙ 10am-1pm 

 

UNIVERSITY OF BRIDGEPORT 
Thursday, March 30 ∙ 10am-1pm (C-100 alcove) 

Tuesday, April 25 ∙ 10am-1pm (C-100 alcove) 
 

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT (AVERY POINT) 

Monday, February 27 ∙ 11am-1pm  
Wednesday, March 22 ∙ 11am-1pm  

 

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - LOWELL 

Tuesday, March 7 ∙ 10am-1pm  
 

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAVEN 

Tuesday, March 7 ∙ 11am-2pm (C-100 alcove) 
Wednesday, April 12 ∙ 11am-2pm (C-100 alcove) 

Monday, May 8 ∙ 11am-2pm (C-100 alcove) 
 

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY  
Tuesday, March 21 ∙ 11am-1pm  

Wednesday, March 22 ∙ 11pm-1pm  
Wednesday, April 19 ∙ 11pm-1pm  
Thursday, April 20 ∙ 11pm-1pm 

 

 


